6th Annual Beach Wellness - 10K Run and 5K Run & Walk

6-23-2012
Category
Name Town Age Time Place
Division - 10K Run
Overall Male
1. Roznowski, Ken Bay City, Ml 51 43:34.92 108
Overall Female
1. Sauve, Lynn Midland, Ml 42 46:34.66 120
15-19 Female
1. Owczarak, Hayley Essexville, Ml 17 53:21.27 140
2. Prueter, Samantha Bay City, Ml 18 1:01:38.44 161
3. Gaskill, Ashley Farwell, Ml 16 1:04:58.12 170
20-29 Female
1. Gentle, Stacy Bay City, Ml 26 51:43.28 135
2. Caprathe, Jacquelyn Rockford, Ml 29 1:05:01.26 171
3. Gaskill, Rebecca Farwell, Ml 22 1:05:36.09 172
4. Benchley, Katie Bay City, Ml 27 1:10:48.73 177
5. Benchley, Nancy Wyoming, Ml 29 1:10:49.35 178
30-39 Male
1. Maxon, Travis Bay City, Ml 32 44:55.08 115
2. Lang, Jeff Bay City, Ml 31 49:48.56 131
3. Stodolak, Brent Wyoming, Ml 30 55:35.68 146
4. Carley, Ryan Bay City, Ml 37 56:32.68 148
5. Taglauer, Scott Bay City, Ml 38 59:00.49 158
30-39 Female
1. Schmitt, Jenny West Branch, Ml 36 49:35.50 130
2. LeCloux, Lorraine Midland, MI 38 50:14.77 133
3. Wygant, Amanda Clinton Twp., Ml 33 56:51.83 150
4. Stec, Jamie Mt. Clemen, Ml 35 58:26.50 156
5. Kiley, Lisa Bay City, Ml 35 58:40.89 157
6. Piotrowski, Deire Bay City, Ml 37 59:08.84 159
7. Beder, Ashley Alma, Ml 36 1:02:04.59 166
8. Geikas, Sarah Bay City, Ml 31 1:11:42.36 179
40-49 Male
1. Pingatore, Tony Bay City, Ml 43 49:23.20 127
2. Bieszke, Jeffrey Bay City, Ml 40 53:29.56 141
40-49 Female
1. Ayers-Gould, Jennifer Bay City, Ml 40 49:57.33 132
2. Brindley, Holly West Branch, Ml 40 52:05.41 137
3. Clark, Laura West Branch, Ml 44 52:18.23 138
4. Smith, Nancy Bay City, Ml 48 1:02:41.67 167
5. Hellebuyck, Barbara Caro, MI 42 1:03:32.36 169
6. Zielinski, Jennifer Newport News, VA 40 1:09:10.32 174
50-59 Male
1. Lefler, Richard Midland, Ml 58 47:55.36 124
2. Umphrey, Steve Midland, Ml 52 51:25.59 134
3. Davenport, Ted Bay City, Ml 59 51:55.96 136
4. Dean, Phil Saginaw, Ml 52 57:06.41 151
5. Jones, Bob Mio, Ml 58 57:45.00 154
6. Ahearn, Carl Midland, MI 53 58:22.65 155
7. Rogers, Jeffrey Midland, Ml 56 1:03:29.56 168
50-59 Female
1. Todd, Debra Kawkawlin, Ml 55 1:01:43.85 165
60-69 Male
1. Huiskens, David Bay City, Ml 63 55:40.85 147



Category
Name
Division - 5K Run
Overall Male
1. Gould, David
Overall Female
1. Jeczmionka, Julia
1-14 Male
1. Christensen, Ryan
2. Gromaski, Chase
3. ONeil, Cody
1-14 Female
1. Gorski, Haley
2. Rascoe, Kerisa
3. Peake, Alex
15-19 Male
1. Horsfield, Chase
2. Gould, Patrick
15-19 Female

1. Christensen, Lindsay

2. Ludu, Tori
3. Lerner, Lily
20-29 Male
. Kuenker, Andrew
. Williams, Alex
. Jurges, Garrett
. Adair, Steven
. Herzberg, Brad
. Clark, Robert
. Young, Trenton
. Hoffman, John
. Weiss, Michael
20-29 Female
. Williams, Cassie
. Metevia, Stephanie
. Kuenker, Vanessa
. Toyzan, Alisha
. Walkowiak, Stefoni
. Lerner, Abby
. Butch, Jennifer
. Seifferly, Nicole
. Keller, Christa
10 Topolewski, Tina
11 Platte, Heather
12 Weiss, Kendra
13 Krygier, Melissa
30-39 Male
. Militello, Jon
. Knapp, Mark
. Barden, Josh
. Klosowski, Mike
. Boggs, Jeremy
. Stoneback, Michael
. Toyzan, Brandon
. Zarazua, Matthew
. Gale, Ryan
10 Lacreuse, Jeremy
30-39 Female
1. Roberts, Rachel
2. Elzerman, Ashley
3. Lang, Becky
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Town

Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml

Munger, Ml
Rhodes, MI
Bay City, Ml

Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Midland, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Munger, Ml
Hemlock, Ml
Midland, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Ubly, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Hemlock, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml

Caro, MI
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Midland, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Midland, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Saginaw, MI
Essexville, Ml
Auburn, Ml

Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Pigeon, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Pinconning, Ml
Midland, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Midland, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Midland, MI
Bay City, Ml

Age

19
15

13
11

14
14
14

16
17

15
18
18

26
27
29
23
29
29
21
20
26

26
28
23
29
25
21
27
24
28
27
25
26
28

30
38
34
31
30
34
30
33
33
36

30
33
36

Time

18:05.92
19:44.32

23:29.51
32:48.54
34:27.01

21:50.89
24:32.54
35:49.22

19:37.80
24:52.26

22:00.82
22:36.37
49:05.21

19:06.72
19:21.60
19:32.57
19:54.50
23:31.95
25:49.33
27:55.00
28:11.76
39:12.11

23:06.82
25:00.97
25:37.51
25:40.67
28:12.08
28:15.53
28:18.10
28:18.88
28:21.08
31:50.83
33:05.16
39:12.30
40:52.83

19:31.52
22:03.79
22:45.17
22:51.27
23:23.25
23:30.50
23:35.41
24:35.67
24:39.43
30:15.14

22:57.73
27:05.03
27:31.77

Place

23
65
75

13
28
83



. Carly, Dana
. Koebke, Cathy
. Proeber, Lisa

. Morley, Julie
10 York, April
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11 Mayfield, Elizabeth
12 Chesney, Tracey

13 Cole, Mandi

14 Simbeck, Emily
15 kaskinen, Stacy
16 Story, Tara

17 Waldie, Sarah
18 Brown, Lisa
40-49 Male

. Gorski, Russ

. Krzysiak, Paul
. Peterson, Scott
. Baker, Jason

. Schroeder, Jon
. Kennedy, John
-49 Female
. Tausk, Sheri
. LaBean, Karen
. Plant, Paige
. Tamlyn, Melany
. Foley, Shelly
. Coltson, Sheryl
. Spencer, Cheryl
. Kudraw, Connie
. Oneil, Amy
10 Silver, Tiffany
11 Schroeder, Lisa
12 Shink, Jill
50-59 Male
1. Haertel, Charles
2. learman, Mike
3. Collier, Michael
4, Collins, Al
5. Kaya, Phyllis
50-59 Female

4
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. Prinzo, Carol

. Mieler, Terri

. Shurell, Joanna
. Baylis, Sandra

. Harr, Sue
. Lerner, Ina
60-69 Male
1. Lynch, Don
2. Rivard, Mike
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. Armstrong, Kristina

. Thelen, Shannah

. Ambroziak, Michael

. Kuenker, Virginia

. Bedolla, Frances

Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Auburn, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Freeland, Ml
Birch Run, Ml
Vassar, Ml
Auburn, MI
Midland, MI

Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bad Axe, Ml

Midland, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Canton, Ml
Midland, Ml
Unionville, Ml
Midland, Ml
Caro, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Linwood, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml

Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Midland, Ml
Munger, Ml
Midland, Ml
St. John's, Ml
Midland, Ml

Munger, Ml
Kawkawlin, Ml

35
36
36
35
34
30
32
34
39
34
31
34
39
31
31

44
42
43
41
45
43
44

45
47
42
44
43
40
42
49
42
41
41
46

58
53
55
52
51

51
56
53
51
56
53
58
51

61
62

29:45.98
30:22.82
30:25.40
32:48.99
33:59.01
34:13.41
34:40.03
35:11.54
35:23.53
36:18.66
39:09.94
40:21.25
41:08.81
42:44.23
47:29.67

19:22.81
21:16.86
21:40.81
24:37.58
29:10.97
36:33.61
37:12.25

25:18.75
28:21.22
29:21.96
30:47.64
31:02.35
31:53.73
34:11.59
34:27.84
34:28.78
35:15.80
36:45.33
36:56.39

21:29.15
25:41.62
25:55.38
26:04.93
33:06.51

23:13.12
27:55.38
30:08.40
33:26.92
34:08.84
35:59.70
40:42.91
49:05.90

23:33.25
33:12.34

55
58
59
66
71
74
78
80
82
85
93
100
103
107
123

10
12
30
53
86
90

34
51
54
60
62
64
73
76
77
81
87
89

11
37
39
40
68

21
44
56
70
72
84

101

126

26
69



Category
Name Town Age Time Place
Division - 5K Walk
Overall Male

1. Huber, Rick Montrose, M 55 29:03.15 52
2. Block, Leonard Bay City, Ml 70 36:55.17 88
3. Santos, Pedro Bay City, Ml 54 38:51.82 92
4. Glaza, Rick Bay City, Ml 42 39:34.34 96
5. Kreger, Lance Bay City, Ml 72 39:54.99 97
6. Finn, Andrew Midland, Ml 59 42:10.44 106
7. Bada, Tyler Essexville, Ml 9 45:22.10 116
8. Vick, Mark St. Helen, Ml 60 45:27.05 117
9. Simon, James Bay City, Ml 53 52:45.09 139
10 Stone, Rick Mio, Ml 61 54:51.00 145
11 Caprathe, William Bay City, Ml 73 56:32.78 149
12 Poltorak, Brandon Auburn, MI 26 57:24.89 153
13 Carney, Mike Essexville, Ml 49 1:01:40.91 164
14 Broom, Fred Bay City, Ml 61 1:10:03.42 176
15 Sroufe, Larry Beaverton, Ml 80 1:11:49.34 180
Overall Female
1. Heinlein, Lynette Vassar, Ml 55 31:00.17 61
2. Huber, Shelly Montrose, Ml 52 34:59.85 79
3. Kravetz, Janine Bay City, Ml 55 38:08.62 91
4. Roznowski, Ann Bay City, Ml 54 39:56.10 98
5. Klopf, Joan Bay City, Ml 68 40:17.21 99
6. Loria, Jina Swartz Creek, Ml 72 41:44.67 104
7. Wedelstaedt, Cathy Midland, Ml 55 41:58.30 105
8. Tetil, Donna Bay City, Ml 49 44:13.94 109
9. kellogg, gina Essexville, Ml 41 44:14.24 110
10 Taglauer, Jan Auburn, Ml 73 44:19.37 111
11 Coonan, Amy Bay City, Ml 52 44:22.19 112
12 Karl, Lisa Caseville, Mi 52 44:24.63 113
13 Gromaski, Shelly Rhodes, Ml 41 44:33.92 114
14 Gentle, Rosalie Essexville, Ml 60 46:00.15 118
15 Maynard, Terri Midland, Ml 43 46:19.44 119
16 Yax, Crystal Essexville, Ml 28 47:00.71 121
17 Hanczewski, Roseanne Bay City, Ml 51 47:01.08 122
18 Goddard, Cheryl Bay City, Ml 54 49:33.55 128
19 Barthmaier, Susan Kawkawlin, Ml 47 49:34.79 129
20 Patterson, Lea Unknown, NA 36 54:27.33 142
21 Gillman, Theresa Bay City, Ml 41 54:27.99 143
22 Hart, Sandra Saginaw, Ml 37 54:50.90 144
23 Poltorak, Erin Auburn, MI 26 57:23.87 152
24 Krygier, Alyvia Auburn, Ml 8 1:01:37.64 160
25 Carney, Stephanie Essexville, Ml 40 1:01:39.10 162
26 Krygier, Mary Bay City, Ml 65 1:01:39.50 163
27 Wald, Patricia Bay City, Ml 75 1:09:06.61 173
28 Counterman, Tina Bay City, Ml 60 1:09:54.26 175
29 Selman, Roberta Midland, MI 74 1:16:04.16 181
30 Nickle, Penny Saginaw, Ml 67 1:16:09.04 182

Race Management Services by Miller Race Management www.race-mrm.com



